900811987 11/06/2023

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM851366

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900794761

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Image Options, Inc.		05/04/1999	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Image Options	
Street Address:	80 Icon	
City:	Foothill Ranch	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92610	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5491185	IMAGE OPTIONS
Registration Number:	4967178	IMAGE OPTIONS
Registration Number:	3457797	IMAGEOPTIONS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9499757501

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9499757500

Email: uspto@bkcglaw.com **Correspondent Name:** Amanda V. Dwight

2020 Main Street, Suite 600 Address Line 1: Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Amanda V. Dwight **SIGNATURE:** /amanda dwight/ **DATE SIGNED:** 11/06/2023

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 008250 FRAME: 0427 900811987

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008250 FRAME: 0428

RECORDED: 08/21/2023